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INTRODUCTION www.ecm.today

ABOUT US

Great ideas are at the heart of everything we do. We develop a
central idea that will attract and engage with your audience and we
propose the appropriate ideas to say the right things to the right
people at the right time.

We continue to work with our clients towards sustainable success.
We always proactively seek opportunities for our clients and
constantly refining and adjusting to adapt to an ever-changing
market.

The professional team of ECM consists of highly experienced experts
from diverse industries level in the most efficient manner and
maximizing profits in the Network Marketing Business.

Right place, Right people and Right timing are three main ingredients
of Success. We assure that you are with The Right People, This is the
Perfect Place for you.
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MISSION & VISION

Our vision is made possible through the technical knowledge we know and use, the

tools we use and the strategy that is used in finding the best services. Vinlife is

always placed on creating the Business profitable, is also legally perfect. To become 4

a prime performer, in providing quality projects for the industry in the competitive

global market. MISSION
The company's core focus is to create wide distribution network and grow together
opportunities across the country. We aim to provide solutions that enhance
revenues and are cost effective at the same time. Our business is simple and clear!
OUR VISION...Our main vision is To become the India's renowned Online Retail
company. To satisfy the customers, to provide a home based business Plat from
to each class poor people to middle class where every one can say yes "I Have
Changed My Life Style" I have the money and I can live My life on my own
terms...Is a strategy that some direct sales companies use to encourage their
existing distributors to recruit new distributors by paying the existing
distributors a incentives of their recruits' sales; the Recruits are known as a
Distributor's “ Down line " Financial freedom "with ultimate way of living
Ultimate way of living no liability Amazing Opportunity. Our Roadmap starts
with our mission, which is enduring It declares our purpose as a company and
serves as the standard against which we weigh our actions and decisions * To A

refresh the world * To inspire moments of optimism and happiness * To create EC M
value and make a difference. Em\
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WHAT WE DO

I!l_ul_. AWESOME IDEAS f PLANNING
We share a common vision We're well on our way to
and are focused on turning it achieving our goal. Think

?2 into a reality. about it.
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You're in the right place this We continue to work with our
time! Come join us and clients towards sustainable

change your life. success.
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OUR VALUABLE PRODUCT.... Lﬁh ECM

= Washing Liquid = Dish Wash Gel = After Wash = Haldi Powder = Kulambu Masala = Sambar Masala
Fragrance




OUR JOINING
PACKAGE.....




1. DIRECT INCOME

You Refer Unlimited Direct & Earn Unlimited Income

Left | Right

240/-

Cash Wallet

s First1,2,3,4 Direct Referral Goes To Sponsor.

» 5+6 Direct Referral Goes To Sponsor Up line.
«»» 7" And All Above Direct Referral Goes To Sponsor. Product Wallet
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2. DETAILS OF UPGRADATION AND EARNING

10 X 300
10 X 600
10 X 1200
10 X 2500
10 X 5000
10 X 10000

10 X 25000

3000/-

6000/-

12000/-

25000/-

50000/-

100000/-

250000/-

600/-

1200/-

2500/-

5000/-

10000/-

25000/-

©0000/-

2400/-

4800/-

9500/-

20000/-

40000/-

75000/-

200000/-

www.ecm.today

[:Am_ FCM

2500/-
7200/-
16700/-
56700/-
16700/~
151700/-

351700/-



www.ecm.today
-

2. DETAILS OF UPGRADATION AND EARNING EAM FCM

10 X 50000 000000/- 1 LAKH 4 LAKH 751700/-
10 X 1 LAKH 1000000/- 2 LAKH 8 LAKH 1551700/-
10 X 2 LAKH 2000000/- 5 LAKH 15 LAKH 5051700/-
10 X 5 LAKH 5000000/- 10 LAKH 40 LAKH 7051700/~
10 X 10 LAKH 1CRORE 20 LAKH 80 LAKH 15051700/-
10 X 20 LAKH 2 CRORE NIL 2 CRORE 3.5 CRORE

s IF MORE DIRECTS GIVE MORE EARNINGS. BEST OF LUCK ( UPGRADATION IS PURELY INDIVIDUALS DECISION )
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3. OUR PRODUCT FOR UPGRADE ( OPTION )

m UPGRADE PRODUCT BALANCE AMOUNT

02

03

04

05

06

600/-

1200/-

2500/-

5000/-

10000/-

25000/-

2 SETS OF 1200 PACKAGE

4 SETS OF 1200 PACKAGE

MOBILE PHONE

MOBILE PHONE

MOBILE PHONE

TWO WHEELER

www.ecm.today

AR ECM

1800/-
3600/-
12500/-
22000/-
40000/-

100000/~
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3. OUR PRODUCT FOR UPGRADE ( OPTION )

www.ecm.today
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m UPGRADE PRODUCT BALANCE AMOUNT

08

09

10

1

12

50000/-

1 LAKH

2 LAKH

5 LAKH

10 LAKH

20 LAKH

CAR

CAR

LAND

LAND

LAND

5 LAKH

9 LAKH

20 LAKH

30 LAKH

60 LAKH

1.8 CRORE
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

** Free Registration.

* Activate By 300/- or 900/- (Products worth 900/-) Only

* Unlimited Direct.

“* Minimum Withdrawal 200/-

** 10% Service Charge For Upgrade + Withdrawal

** |f Up Line Don’t Upgrade His Id Then 50% Goes To Up line
Of Up line And 50% Goes To Company.

*** Product Wallet Up to 900/- Only.

*» After 900 -> 90% Of Upgrade Goes To Cash Wallet.

s+ 24 X7 Support.
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What the Stalwarts Say about Direct Selling

“The network
marketing industry
offers many unique
benefits to those who

want more out of life.”

Robert Kiyosaki

gest-selling author of

{ 4

What's beautiful about
network marketing is
you get all the benefits
of being a business
owner, without all the
headaches, and without

the same level of risk.”
Anthony Robbins

Motiva bior ;| DEAKEr & Versor )|
fa Cinanca inety '

| think all the future jo
in the next 20 or 30
years will be created by
network marketing
entrepreneurs and other
entrepreneurs around
the world.”

Richard Branson

www.ecm.today
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" THANK YOU Zh ECM

ww.ecm.today
Follow us on: 3 (51 (@) You{TH) @ v
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